
poz. Σ p. NS nazwisko i imię klub woj. p. A NS nazwisko i imię klub woj. p. B

1 2755 136 MISZTAL Igor ZSR START Zielona Góra LBU 1546 9 JASTRZĘBSKA Dajana WSSIRN START Katowice ŚLS 1209

2 2407 119 KONSTANTYN Paweł IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 1257 3 MARSZAŁ Katarzyna IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 1150

3 2307 100 SKRZYNECKI Marcin ZSR START Zielona Góra LBU 1553 16 MITUTA Dorota ZSR START Zielona Góra LBU 754

4 1887 67 CHUDZICKI Maksym RSSIRON START Radom MAZ 1060 6 KOPACZYŃSKA Jolanta WZSN START Wrocław DŚL 827

5 1719 74 DEIGSLER Michał KS BRONOWIANKA Kraków MŁP 1139 15 STURM Teresa KSN START Kalisz WLP 580

6 1672 131 WŁODYKA Paweł IKS JEZIORO Tarnobrzeg PKR 1117 10 BOREWICZ Monika RSSIRON START Radom MAZ 555

7 1650 55 KRZEMIŃSKI Waldemar TOP Bolesławiec DŚL 835 8 STOS Martyna TOP Bolesławiec DŚL 815

8 1628 76 SZYBALSKI Tomasz IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 432 221 JANKOWSKA Małgorzata IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 1196

9 1606 92 MAZURYK Paweł IKS JEZIORO Tarnobrzeg PKR 852 17 RYBA Joanna KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WMZ 754

10 1195 124 RENKEL Edmund START Gorzów Wielkopolsk LBU 468 11 JAROSZ Julia START Gorzów Wielkopolsk LBU 727

11 1097 400 ZIELIŃSKI Marcin BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazow. MAZ 386 5 JABŁONKA Barbara RSSIRON START Radom MAZ 711

12 1024 57 MIKA Tomasz ZSR START Zielona Góra LBU 550 20 ROZMIAREK Mirella SSR START Poznań WLP 474

13 945 71 KOCHOŃ Adrian SI EUROBESKIDY Łodygowic ŚLS 466 18 KIMLA Wioletta SI EUROBESKIDY Łodygowic ŚLS 479

14 926 78 SABA Patryk ICSIR START Lublin LLS 406 4 KOWALIK Katarzyna ICSIR START Lublin LLS 520

15 920 68 MUSZYŃSKI Jarosław SRS SZANSA-START Gdańsk POM 468 14 POTRYKUS Wiesława SRS SZANSA-START Gdańsk POM 452

16 867 56 MOJŻYSZ Tomasz SI EUROBESKIDY Łodygowic ŚLS 444 21 WIECZOREK Magdalena SI EUROBESKIDY Łodygowic ŚLS 423

17 794 320 SPUREK Marcin IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 370 7 BARGŁOWSKA Klaudia IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 424

18 791 117 JAWORSKI Tomasz WSSIRN START Katowice ŚLS 350 13 LIZAK Kamila WSSIRN START Katowice ŚLS 441
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runda 1 runda 2 ćwierćfinały półfinały finał
17-32 9-16 5-8 3-4 2

1 MISZTAL Igor (ZSR START Zielona Góra) 17

JASTRZĘBSKA Dajana (WSSIRN START Katowice)
1 MISZTAL Igor

wolny los JASTRZĘBSKA Dajana 25

32 wolny los 3:0 (4,1,5)
MISZTAL Igor

17 SPUREK Marcin (IKS AWF Warszawa) JASTRZĘBSKA Dajana
BARGŁOWSKA Klaudia (IKS AWF Warszawa) SPUREK Marcin

2 BARGŁOWSKA Klaudia 29

MOJŻYSZ Tomasz (SI EUROBESKIDY Łodygowice) 3:0 (12,7,8) 29

16 WIECZOREK Magdalena (SI EUROBESKIDY Łodygowice) 3:2 (5,-9,-9,3,2)
MISZTAL Igor

9 MAZURYK Paweł (IKS JEZIORO Tarnobrzeg) 18 JASTRZĘBSKA Dajana
RYBA Joanna (KS AZS UWM Olsztyn)

3 MAZURYK Paweł
wolny los RYBA Joanna

24 wolny los MAZURYK Paweł
RYBA Joanna

25 wolny los 3:1 (5,-8,10,10)
wolny los SZYBALSKI Tomasz

4 JANKOWSKA Małgorzata
SZYBALSKI Tomasz (IKS AWF Warszawa) 31

8 JANKOWSKA Małgorzata (IKS AWF Warszawa) 3:0 (3,9,4)
MISZTAL Igor

5 DEIGSLER Michał (KS BRONOWIANKA Kraków) 19 JASTRZĘBSKA Dajana
STURM Teresa (KSN START Kalisz)

5 DEIGSLER Michał
wolny los STURM Teresa 26

28 wolny los 3:0 (7,4,3)
DEIGSLER Michał

21 wolny los STURM Teresa
wolny los MIKA Tomasz

6 ROZMIAREK Mirella
MIKA Tomasz (ZSR START Zielona Góra)

12 ROZMIAREK Mirella (SSR START Poznań) CHUDZICKI Maksym
KOPACZYŃSKA Jolanta

13 KOCHOŃ Adrian (SI EUROBESKIDY Łodygowice) 20 3:1 (6,10,-6,8)
KIMLA Wioletta (SI EUROBESKIDY Łodygowice)

7 KOCHOŃ Adrian
wolny los KIMLA Wioletta

20 wolny los CHUDZICKI Maksym
KOPACZYŃSKA Jolanta

29 wolny los 3:1 (7,10,-6,5)
wolny los CHUDZICKI Maksym

8 KOPACZYŃSKA Jolanta 1
CHUDZICKI Maksym (RSSIRON START Radom)

4 KOPACZYŃSKA Jolanta (WZSN START Wrocław) 3:1 (-6,2,8,5)
MISZTAL Igor

3 SKRZYNECKI Marcin (ZSR START Zielona Góra) 21 JASTRZĘBSKA Dajana
MITUTA Dorota (ZSR START Zielona Góra)

9 SKRZYNECKI Marcin
wolny los MITUTA Dorota 27

30 wolny los 3:0 (5,7,6)
SKRZYNECKI Marcin

19 wolny los MITUTA Dorota
wolny los SABA Patryk

10 KOWALIK Katarzyna 29

SABA Patryk (ICSIR START Lublin) 30

14 KOWALIK Katarzyna (ICSIR START Lublin) 3:2 (-7,9,6,-9,6)
SKRZYNECKI Marcin

11 ZIELIŃSKI Marcin (BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazow.) 22 MITUTA Dorota
JABŁONKA Barbara (RSSIRON START Radom)

11 ZIELIŃSKI Marcin
wolny los JABŁONKA Barbara

22 wolny los WŁODYKA Paweł
BOREWICZ Monika

27 wolny los 3:0 (6,9,8)
wolny los WŁODYKA Paweł

12 BOREWICZ Monika
WŁODYKA Paweł (IKS JEZIORO Tarnobrzeg)

6 BOREWICZ Monika (RSSIRON START Radom) SKRZYNECKI Marcin
MITUTA Dorota

7 KRZEMIŃSKI Waldemar (TOP Bolesławiec) 23 3:1 (6,2,-8,7)
STOS Martyna (TOP Bolesławiec)

13 KRZEMIŃSKI Waldemar
wolny los STOS Martyna 28

26 wolny los 3:0 (2,1,7)
RENKEL Edmund

23 wolny los JAROSZ Julia
wolny los RENKEL Edmund

14 JAROSZ Julia
RENKEL Edmund (START Gorzów Wielkopolski)

10 JAROSZ Julia (START Gorzów Wielkopolski) KONSTANTYN Paweł
MARSZAŁ Katarzyna

15 MUSZYŃSKI Jarosław (SRS SZANSA-START Gdańsk) 24 3:0 (4,6,10)
POTRYKUS Wiesława (SRS SZANSA-START Gdańsk) 3:0 (3,1,10)

15 MUSZYŃSKI Jarosław
JAWORSKI Tomasz (WSSIRN START Katowice) POTRYKUS Wiesława

18 LIZAK Kamila (WSSIRN START Katowice) KONSTANTYN Paweł
MARSZAŁ Katarzyna

31 wolny los 3:0 (9,15,2)
wolny los KONSTANTYN Paweł

16 MARSZAŁ Katarzyna
KONSTANTYN Paweł (IKS AWF Warszawa) 63

2 MARSZAŁ Katarzyna (IKS AWF Warszawa)
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poz. NS nazwisko i imię klub woj. NS nazwisko i imię klub woj.

1 136 MISZTAL Igor ZSR START Zielona Góra LBU 9 JASTRZĘBSKA Dajana WSSIRN START Katowice ŚLS

2 100 SKRZYNECKI Marcin ZSR START Zielona Góra LBU 16 MITUTA Dorota ZSR START Zielona Góra LBU

3-4 67 CHUDZICKI Maksym RSSIRON START Radom MAZ 6 KOPACZYŃSKA Jolanta WZSN START Wrocław DŚL

119 KONSTANTYN Paweł IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 3 MARSZAŁ Katarzyna IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ

5-8 92 MAZURYK Paweł IKS JEZIORO Tarnobrzeg PKR 17 RYBA Joanna KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WMZ

74 DEIGSLER Michał KS BRONOWIANKA Kraków MŁP 15 STURM Teresa KSN START Kalisz WLP

131 WŁODYKA Paweł IKS JEZIORO Tarnobrzeg PKR 10 BOREWICZ Monika RSSIRON START Radom MAZ

124 RENKEL Edmund START Gorzów Wielkopolski LBU 11 JAROSZ Julia START Gorzów Wielkopolski LBU

9-16 320 SPUREK Marcin IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 7 BARGŁOWSKA Klaudia IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ

76 SZYBALSKI Tomasz IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 221 JANKOWSKA Małgorzata IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ

57 MIKA Tomasz ZSR START Zielona Góra LBU 20 ROZMIAREK Mirella SSR START Poznań WLP

71 KOCHOŃ Adrian SI EUROBESKIDY Łodygowice ŚLS 18 KIMLA Wioletta SI EUROBESKIDY Łodygowice ŚLS

78 SABA Patryk ICSIR START Lublin LLS 4 KOWALIK Katarzyna ICSIR START Lublin LLS

400 ZIELIŃSKI Marcin BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazow. MAZ 5 JABŁONKA Barbara RSSIRON START Radom MAZ

55 KRZEMIŃSKI Waldemar TOP Bolesławiec DŚL 8 STOS Martyna TOP Bolesławiec DŚL

68 MUSZYŃSKI Jarosław SRS SZANSA-START Gdańsk POM 14 POTRYKUS Wiesława SRS SZANSA-START Gdańsk POM

17-32 56 MOJŻYSZ Tomasz SI EUROBESKIDY Łodygowice ŚLS 21 WIECZOREK Magdalena SI EUROBESKIDY Łodygowice ŚLS

117 JAWORSKI Tomasz WSSIRN START Katowice ŚLS 13 LIZAK Kamila WSSIRN START Katowice ŚLS
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